
  2024 PPGS SCHEDULE

DATE CLUB PHONE # HOST PROFESSIONAL

Spring Meeting & Pro-Pro 
Tuesday, April 16 Glen Brook 570-421-3680 Dustin McCormick

Thursday, May 2 Woodstone 610-760-2777 Gregg Meyer

Wednesday, May 22 Buck Hill 570-595-7730 Brian Fruehan

Wednesday, June 5 Olde Homestead 610-298-4653 Kevin Edwards

Tuesday, June 18 Glen Brook 570-421-3680 Dustin McCormick

Wednesday, June 26 Woodloch Springs 570-685-8102 John Pillar

Wednesday, July 3 Pocono Farms 570-894-8441 Kyle Monahan

Thursday, July 11 Wyoming Valley 570-825-9489 Pete Korba

Tuesday, July 16 Great Bear 570-223-2000 Howie VanBuskirk

Wednesday, July 24 Elmhurst 570-842-7011 Mike Molino

Wednesday, July 31 Shawnee 570-424-4019 Nick Lussier

Tuesday, August 6 Pinecrest Lake 570-646-4444 Jeff Garner

Thursday, August 22 Pocono Manor 570-839-7110 Greg Wall

Wednesday, September 4 Green Pond 610-691-9453 John Kulhamer

Wednesday, September 11 Skytop 570-257-2114 Justin Alunni

Tuesday, September 17 Scranton Canoe Club 570-378-9982 Spencer Lunger

Elkview 570-222-4555 Jared Cottell

CC of Scranton 570-587-3514 John Rodgers

PPGS Pocono Cup TBD  (Pocono Mtn.)

PPGS Fall Pro-Pro TBD
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